ra 1 83894 1.96 839.54 825.36 76,149,792
FTSE T 2028.26 2.38 2030.90 1989.20 72,246,846
FTSEA 1 489.57 2.49 489.94  479.65 75,356,823
FTSEM 1 1297.10 0.14 1311.72  1289.37 2,617,551
FTSEB 1 413.54 2.82 41354 40179 22,971,602
 NWmmeToxon B0
AVOSIKEG 62 MTwTikég 43
3T0Bepég 53 Xwpig Kivnon 31
Juv.Tiipog Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig MNakéta
76,149,792 4,444,390 71,705,402
FTSE206 T 2028.00 2.05 1530.00 1991.00 2033.00
DTR206 — 698.1800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ADMIE206 T 2.0800 1.46 3,634 2.0600 2.0900
ALPHA20¢ T 0.8890 4.71 25,680 0.8440 0.8900
BELA206 T 14.9000 3.83 183 14.4700 14.9000
CENER20¢ T 2.7700 2.59 1,271 2.7300 2.7800
EEE206 T 20.2300 3.85 561 19.6700 20.2300
ELLAKTOR — 1.7000 0.00 454 1.7000 1.7000
ELPE206 T 6.7200 1.97 553 6.6300 6.7200
ETE206 T 3.2200 1.90 4,408 3.1700 3.2500
EUROB206 T 0.9120 1.22 5,814 0.8900 0.9160
EXAE206 T 3.3400 1.52 172 3.2600 3.3400
EYDAP206 | 7.5500 -3.08 35 7.5500 7.7900
FOYRK20€{  2.9800 -0.67 531 2.8800 3.0300
GEKTERNA {  9.3900 -1.98 749 9.2900 9.5800
HTO206 T 16.6300 4.46 513 16.1000 16.6500
INTRK206 | 1.3800 -0.72 887 1.3700 1.4100
LAMDA20¢ T 5.6800 2.53 2,437 5.5600 5.6800
MIG206 — 0.0240 0.00 16,466 0.0240 0.0250
MOH206 T 17.7000 3.93 294 17.0300 17.7000
MYTIL206 T 15.0100 0.81 1,214 14.8400 15.0800
0oPAP206 T 14.1500 2.09 166 13.8300 14.2200
PPA206 T 15.7800 1.48 224 15.7000 15.7800
PPC206 T 5.4100 0.74 8,599 5.3600 5.5000
TENERGY2 | 16.9000 -1.05 1,434 16.2700 17.1700
TITC206  { 11.3800 -0.35 524 11.3300 11.5200
TPEIR206 T 1.0300 0.98 8,569 1.0100 1.0400
vi0206 T 3.4800 0.29 678 3.4400 3.5200
EUR/USD | 1.0415 -0.02 1.0403 1.0508 1.0417
EUR/GBP | 0.8619 -0.73 0.8614 0.8721 0.8682
EUR/JPY | 140.1070 -0.72 140.0800  141.4910
EUR/CHF | 1.0406 -0.27 1.0405 1.0478 1.0434
EUR/AUD | 1.4984 -1.11 1.4974 1.5190 1.5152
EUR/CAD | 1.3460 -0.23 1.3459 1.3607 1.3491
CENER T 2.7700 0.73 146,413 2.7900 2.7300
CNLCAP - 8.4000 0.00 1,950 8.4000 8.3500
TITC 1 11.3800 -0.35 68,311 11.6200 11.3200
ABAZ T 0.7800 1.30 64,311 0.7900 0.7700
ABE T 0.4030 2.03 6,630 0.4030 0.3860
AMMHE T 2.0650 0.24 64,617 2.0950 2.0400
AANMY {17300 -0.92 17,979 1.7600 1.7000
ANDA T 0.8908 5.37 10,290,544  0.8908 0.8432
ANAPO | 6.9000 -1.43 450 7.0000 6.7000
APAIT T 5.2000 0.97 36,105 5.2800 5.1400
AIKO T 2.1800 2.35 2,386 2.2000 2.1400
AITAK — 8.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATEK — 0.3900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATT T 0.0880 3.41 96,329 0.0936 0.0870
ATTIKA - 0.9100 0.00 553 0.9100 0.8920
BIO T 3.4900 0.58 112,539 3.5400 3.4600
BIOKA 1 1.5600 -0.64 335 1.6400 1.4500
BIOZK T 0.5500 1.48 26,302 0.5560 0.5400
BOzYZ T 2.0800 4.00 764 2.1600 2.0800
BYTE T 2.7950 2.01 8,985 2.8200 2.7100
TEBKA 4 1.2000 -0.83 3,209 1.2000 1.1900
FEKTEPNA | 9.3900 -1.98 124,421 9.5000 9.2500
AAIOZ 1 3.2400 -1.82 2,000 3.2400 3.2400
AEH T 5.4200 1.50 1,074,021 5.5150 5.3600
AOMIK 1 0.5600 -3.45 3,750 0.5800 0.5580
APOME T 0.3000 0.33 9,055 0.3000 0.2920
EBPO® - 0.7400 0.00 500 0.7400 0.7400
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838,94

825

MYTIA
MOH
TENEPT
MMEAA
MEIP
FEKTEPN
EEE
NAMAA
EANAKTC

XAG/USD

XAU/USD T 1,820.37
141.1190 XPD/USD T 1,849.63

822.84
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s
+
s
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X
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0.0670
0.3280
3.1400
1.2000
1.1600
0.8908
1.6700
0.0920
20.3900
1.6600
16.4000
3.3500
2.0800
0.4570
17.6200
0.8800

16.4000
0.8908
14.1400
0.9150
3.2300
5.4200
15.0400
17.6200
16.9100
14.8800
1.0300
9.3900
20.3900
5.6900
1.7000

21.47

XPT/USD T 937.13

EEE
EKTEP
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAA
EANAKTC
EANE
EAZTP
EATON
EAXA
ENTEP
EMZIA
EZYMB
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYNIK
EYPQB
EXAE
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAID
INTEK
INTEPKO

T

20.3900
1.0000
4.8000
0.4360
1.6600

15.7500
1.7000
6.8000
2.2100
1.8400
1.4420
3.6800
5.2200
0.5140
3.2300
4.2600
7.6000
7.5400
0.9150
3.3500
1.5000
0.5200
0.9940
1.9560
4.0000
3.4200
6.8000

9.84
9.33
9.03
6.01
5.45
537
5.03
4.55
4.46
4.40
4.26
4.04
4.00
3.86
3.65
555

4.26
537
2.46
1.80
2.31
1.50
1.01
3.65
-1.11
333
0.93
-1.98
4.46
2.43
0.00

2.00
0.66
1.78
1.32

4.46
0.00
0.00
-0.68
4.40
0.00
0.00
1.80
-1.34
-2.65
0.00
-0.54
-0.38
-0.39
231
-0.47
-1.30
0.00
1.80
0.90
0.67
0.58
0.00
0.82
0.00
1.48
0.00

5,936
20,451
520
7,929
2,588
10,290,544
1
138,355
49,003
463
691,252
25,810
764
3,762
289,364
10

11,302,551
8,934,540
8,852,806
6,120,651
6,087,769
5,846,714
5,657,936
5,013,592
4,402,201
2,081,278
1,828,642
1,165,211

984,759
770,645
577,497

21.00
1,807.52
1,816.30

922.62

49,003
6,912
0
1,610
463
2,038
339,744
44,489
13,310
16,328
99,872
16,129
77,588
5,975
1,899,213
14,948
43,807
582
6,765,261
106,705
850
78,452
4,245
53,709
200
14,103
0

0.0680
0.3280
3.1500
1.2000
1.1600
0.8908
1.6700
0.0920
20.3900
1.6900
16.6600
3.3700
2.1600
0.4580
17.7500
0.8800

16.6600
0.8908
14.3400
0.9158
3.2400
5.5150
15.0800
17.7500
17.0800
14.9600
1.0410
9.5000
20.3900
5.6900
1.7040

21.67

0.0670
0.2400
3.0200
1.0680
1.0500
0.8432
1.6700
0.0910
19.5200
1.5000
15.9500
3.2950
2.0800
0.4390
16.9400
0.8800

15.9500
0.8432
13.8000
0.8906
3.1570
5.3600
14.8500
16.9400
16.2400
14.4000
1.0160
9.2500
19.5200
5.5500
1.6960

Silver / $

1,836.55 Gold/$
1,871.43 Palladium

954.20

20.3900
1.0000
0.0000
0.4470
1.6900

15.9500
1.7040
6.8000
2.2500
1.9000
1.4660
3.7900
5.2400
0.5200
3.2400
4.5200
7.8200
7.5400
0.9158
3.3800
1.5000
0.5280
0.9940
1.9980
4.0000
3.4800
0.0000

Platinium

19.5200
0.9800
0.0000
0.4100
1.5000

15.5000
1.6960
6.6100
2.2000
1.8300
1.4200
3.6000
4.9600
0.5000
3.1570
4.2600
7.5500
7.5400
0.8906
3.2500
1.4300
0.5110
0.9800
1.9300
4.0000
3.3500
0.0000

AAATN
BIS

MEBA
KPEKA
EMIAK
XAIAE
AOMIK |
ATPAST |
EATON
nerod 4
MIN
nar |
TEKTEPI 4
AAIOS |
sl 2
ANAPO |

4.8000
0.9100
2.2600
0.1400
0.1460
0.5200
0.5600
4.7200
1.8400
4.0800
0.5650
0.7500
9.3900
3.2400
0.6860
6.9000

DR R R

ANOA T
EYPQB T
®BMEZ |
Mr |
ETE T
nep 71
AEH T

1

1

0.8908
0.9150
0.0519
0.0244
3.2300
1.0300
5.4200
16.4000
14.1400
15.0400
1.7000
0.1394

OTE
OnAn

MYTIA T
EAAAKT —
KAIPON {
MOH T 17.6200
TENEPT | 16.9100
OPAK | 2.9650

DJ 1 30,667.04
COMPX T 10,979.35
S&P50C T 3,783.11

DAX T 13,550.42
CAC40 T 6,055.34
NIKKEI { 26,326.16

INTET T 0.8800
INTKA | 1.3880
KAMN T 1.9900
KAPEA — 260.0000
KEKP 1.2000
KEMEN — 2.5000
KAM T 0.5840
KOPAE T 0.4570
KOYAA — 0.3900
KOYEz T 4.5100
KPI T 5.7200
KTHAA T 1.6700
KYPIO — 1.1500
AAMAA T 5.6900
NAMWZ - 20.6000
AANAK —  0.9880
AEBK — 0.2900
AEBM - 0.2800
Aoroz T 0.9900
AOYAH — 2.0300
AYK 1.5950
MA®IO — 0.7400
MEBA | 2.2600
MENTI T 3.1400
MEPKO T 54.0000
MIF | 0.0244
MIN | 0.5650

—> |

<« |

-20.00
-9.00
-8.13
-7.89
-7.59
-3.70
-3.45
-3.28
-2.65
-2.63
-2.59
-2.09
-1.98
-1.82
-1.72
-1.43

5.37
1.80
-0.19
-1.21
2.31
0.93
1.50
4.26
2.46
1.01
0.00
-0.29
3.65
=ikl

1.39
1.28
1.85
1.77
-1.14

3.53
-0.86
1.79
0.00
6.01
0.00
2.10
3.86
0.00
0.22
0.35
5.03
0.00
243
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.13
0.00
-0.93
0.00
-8.13
9.03
1.89
-1.21
-2.59

125
3,460
1,961
7,500
6,600
1,200
3,750

100

16,328
19,567
1,288
730
124,421
2,000
46,912
450

10,290,544
6,765,261
2,580,888
1,927,907
1,899,213
1,777,563
1,074,021

691,252
631,821
377,781
339,744
330,557
289,364
261,429
158,588

4.8000
0.9300
2.4400
0.1400
0.1460
0.5200
0.5800
4.7200
1.9000
4.2100
0.5650
0.7700
9.5000
3.2400
0.6860
7.0000

4.8000
0.9100
2.2200
0.1400
0.1310
0.5200
0.5580
4.7200
1.8300
4.0100
0.5500
0.7500
9.2500
3.2400
0.6300
6.7000

0.8908
0.9158
0.0530
0.0252
3.2400
1.0410
5.5150
16.6600
14.3400
15.0800
1.7040
0.1414
17.7500 16.9400
17.0800 16.2400
3.0700 2.8800

0.8432
0.8906
0.0513
0.0241
3.1570
1.0160
5.3600
15.9500
13.8000
14.8500
1.6960
0.1390

Dow Jones

Ge

10
101,476
900
0
7,929
0
17,594
3,762
17,170
43,153
6,105
1
0
137,174
279

1,927,907
1,288

Nasdaq
S&P 500
rman Index
Paris
Nikkei

0.8800
1.4120
2.0000
0.0000
1.2000
0.0000
0.5840
0.4580
0.3970
4.6050
6.0000
1.6700
0.0000
5.6900
20.6000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.9900
0.0000
1.6900
0.0000
2.4400
3.1500
54.0000 53.5000
0.0252 0.0241
0.5650 0.5500

0.8800
1.3740
1.9700
0.0000
1.0680
0.0000
0.5680
0.4390
0.3760
4.4200
5.6600
1.6700
0.0000
5.5500
20.2000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.9900
0.0000
1.5400
0.0000
2.2200
3.0200




EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

MOH T 17.6200 3.65 289,364 17.7500  16.9400 PEBOIA | 1.1200 -0.44 10,215 1.1400 1.0950
MONTA T 0.6540 0.62 744 0.7100 0.5520 AP T 65500 2.34 9,648 6.7000  6.4700
MOTO - 1.9150 0.00 16,391 1.9450 1.8900 ZAPAN — 1.0800 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOYZK T 0.6500 3.17 7,824 0.6800 0.6300 3ENTP T 0.2600 0.78 5,639 0.2650  0.2600
MMEAA T 14.8800 25,503 140,778 14.9600  14.4000 3IAMA | 2.0000 -0.50 2,053 2.0100 1.9900
MMNAEKEA | 2.2460 -0.18 100,272 2.2580 2.0900 3IMEIZ T 8.0200 1.26 2,013 8.2200  8.0000
MMPIK T 1.9000 0.53 16,040 1.9150 1.9000 M 1 06860 -1.72 46,912 0.6860  0.6300
MYTIA T 15.0400 1.01 377,781 15.0800  14.8500 :MYP — 0.2000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NAKA:Z - 1.9800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TENEPT | 16.9100 -1.11 261,429 17.0800 16.2400
NAYM T 1.1600 5.45 2,588 1.1600 1.0500 TZKA — 21900 0.00 2,899 2.2000  2.1000
ZYAK T 02120 aLEp 40,186 0.2120 0.2080 TPAITOP| 1.2100 -0.82 4,006 1.2100 1.2100
ZYAN — 0.2260 0.00 100 0.2260 0.2260  OIEP T 05220 038 1,430 0.5300  0.5200
OAe — 24.9000 0.00 310 249000 24.9000 OAEZO - 6.0000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
OAN T 15.8600 1.80 5,463 15.8800  15.6200 OPAK | 2.9650 -1.00 158,588 3.0700  2.8800
OAYMN | 1.6200 =il 17,762 1.6700 1.6100 XAIAE | 05200 -3.70 1,200 0.5200  0.5200
OnAn — 14.1400 2.46 631,821 14.3400  13.8000
OTE T 16.4000 4.26 691,252  16.6600  15.9500
OTOEA | 8.7400 -0.57 16,075 8.9000 8.6500
MNAIP 4 0.7500 -2.09 730 0.7700 0.7500
nAn T 2.4500 2.08 10,582 2.4700 2.4000
MEIP T 1.0300 0.93 1,777,563  1.0410 1.0160
METPO T 6.1800 2.66 13,473 6.2400 6.1200
NAAG J 3.7050 -0.40 37,554 3.8500 3.6800
MAAIZ J  3.5800 -1.38 11,624 3.7000 3.5000
MAAKP - 14.6000 0.00 171 14.8000  13.6000
MNAK — 6.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MPEMIA T 1.2500 2.04 2 513 1.2600 1.2250
MPONTEA —  8.7000 0.00 93 7.8500 7.8500
nPo® T 3.3500 25,810 3.3700 3.2950

REALCON! |  1.9450 -0.26 18,992 1.9900 1.9200 ONTPON T 2.0600 1.98 1 2.0600  2.0600
ATPAST | 4.7200 -3.28 100 4.7200 47200 MNEPO® | 4.0800 -2.63 19,567 4.2100  4.0100
BINTA - 4.5800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®BMEZz! 0.0519 -0.19 2,580,888 0.0530  0.0513
EX — 0.8100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®OYNTA - 0.5780  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
KAIPOME: |  0.1394 -0.29 330,557  0.1414 0.1390
MAzOM T 1.6100 0.63 400 1.6200 1.4400

NTOMAEP —  0.5550 0.00 0 0.0000

AAAK — 8.4000 0.00 1 8.4000 8.4000  AABI T 03900 263 4,730 0.3960  0.3800
AAAT J  4.8000 -20.00 125 4.8000 4.8000 AIBAN - 0.1850 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AKPIT — 0.5000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MNOTK - 0.7100 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEK T 0.0670 9.84 5,936 0.0680 0.0670 NPA — 0.3000 0.00 1,500 0.3000  0.3000
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 3ATOK — 0.0235 0.00 500 0.0235  0.0235
ANENO — 0.1000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 zMYP — 0.2000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 YAAKO - 0.2900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPNH — 0.2880 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ©PIFO T 0.0920 4.55 138,355 0.0920  0.0910
BIOT T 03280 9.33 20,451 0.3280 0.2400
BIZ J 0.9100 -9.00 3,460 0.9300 0.9100
AOYPO — 0.2080 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EMIAK J 0.1460 7)) 6,600 0.1460 0.1310
INAOT - 0.4700 0.00 77,722 0.4700 0.4660
KPEKA | 0.1400 -7.89 7,500 0.1400 0.1400

CMPBO1 |  95.80 -1.14 1 95.8000  95.8000 [EKTEPN. T 90.61 0.74 55 90.8373 87.4000 MOHO:T 89.53 0.90 79 90.000 88.100
CPLPB1 - 95.10 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AEATEXO — 100.00  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NOBAA { 88.97 -1.03 21 92.720 86.670
SBB1 I 9144 -0.36 2 91.5500  91.3200 EAXAO1 T 91.52 1.00 38 92.0000 90.7691 OnAnat 97.85 0.48 8 97.900 97.500
APAITO1 T 97.80 1.16 5 97.8000  97.8000 KOPAAOI{ 100.30 -0.56 23 100.3000 100.3000 MPEMI£—  92.50 0.00 4 92.500 88.485
ATTIKAOL T 96.17 0.08 30 96.5000  96.0000 AAMAAO T 97.08 0.25 403 97.2500 96.2000 MPONTIT  87.80 0.35 28 87.999 87.500
BKAIDO1 — 99.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TENEPT T  94.06 2.12 19 94.260 92.500
TEKTEPNA ]  99.65 -0.01 111 100.0000 99.6000 MAZO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

TEKTEPNA T 93.48 1.17 13 93.4800 93.3500 MAIO03 — 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ALAK T 2046 328 2,926 20.4600  19.9500




